
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-0926

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/13/2021

Title: Residential Street Overlays Project (Districts 1, 2, and 5)

This project will mill and overlay four City quarter sections; three residential and one industrial.  The
quarter section G08C is located near Brown and Lindsay Roads, quarter section G08A is located near
Broadway and Gilbert Roads, quarter section J05A is located near McKellips and Greenfield Roads,
and quarter section K08A is located near Broadway and Higley Roads.

Staff recommends awarding a contract for this project to the lowest responsible bidder, Talis
Construction, in the amount of $3,876,782.21, and authorizing a change order allowance in the
amount of $387,678.22 (10%), for a total award of $4,264,460.43.  This project is funded by the
Highway User Revenue Fund (HURF).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LF02812021 Council Report, 2. LF02812021 Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Residential Street Overlays Project (Districts 1, 2, and 5)

This project will mill and overlay four City quarter sections; three residential and one industrial.  The
quarter section G08C is located near Brown and Lindsay Roads, quarter section G08A is located
near Broadway and Gilbert Roads, quarter section J05A is located near McKellips and Greenfield
Roads, and quarter section K08A is located near Broadway and Higley Roads.

Staff recommends awarding a contract for this project to the lowest responsible bidder, Talis
Construction, in the amount of $3,876,782.21, and authorizing a change order allowance in the
amount of $387,678.22 (10%), for a total award of $4,264,460.43.  This project is funded by the
Highway User Revenue Fund (HURF).

City of Mesa Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

